VERNON COLLEGE SUMMER 2023 Registration

SUMMIER 10 week (May 30 - August 3) and Summer | (May 30 - June 29)

who have met admission requirements

Online registration opens for returning students,
Active Duty Military, Veterans and dependents

April 10 @ 9:00am

Online registration opens for new/all students

April 17 @ 9:00am

Payment Deadline

Final Registration

May 17 In person @ 5:30pm
Online @ 11:59pm

May 23 at Vernon 8:30am - 5:30pm
May 24 at CCC 8:30am - 5:30pm

Schedule Changes

May 30-31

Payment Deadline

May 31 in person 5:30pm
Online @ 11:59pm

PLEASE NOTE: A S50 late fee will be added for students registering May 30-31

SUMMIER Il (July 3 - August 3)

Registration opens for all students

June 26 @ 8:30am

Final Registration

June 26 at Vernon 8:30am - 5:30pm
June 27 at CCC 8:30am - 5:30pm

Schedule Changes

July 3-5

Payment Deadline

July 5 in person @5:30
online @ Midnight

PLEASE NOTE: A $50 late fee will be added for students registering July 3-5
FINANCIAL AID PRIORITY DEADLINES

Summer 10 week & Summer |

March 31, 2023

Summer Il May 5, 2023
-
Refund Information Summer 10 wk Summer | Summer Il
100% 5:30pm May 31 5:30pm May 31 5:30pmJuly 5
Students who officially withdraw or drop a course
will have their tuition and mandatory fees 70% 5:30pm June 13 5:30pm June 6 5:30pm July 11
refunded according to this schedule.
25% 5:30pm June 20 5:30pm June 7 5:30pm July 12




VERNON COLLEGE SUMMER 2023 IMPORTANT DATES

SUMMER SUMMERI| | SUMMER II
(10 week) (5 week) (5 week)
Classes Begin May 30 July 3
Schedule Changes May 30-31 July 3-5
Holiday-Juneteenth June 19
Holiday-Independence Day July 4
Deadline to Apply for August Graduation July 12
Final Drop/Withdrawal Deadline Julv 24 ] 22 Julv 24
to Receive Automatic 'W' uly une uly
Final Exams August 2-3 June28-29 August 2-3

Walk-in advising Monday - Thursday 8:30 a.m. - 4:00 p.m.

Your Student Success Advisor is here to answer questions, correct college myths, provide resources and academic
support, assist you in registering for classes, and guide you in choosing the right college path (Student Success
Pathway).

Make an appointment with your Student Success Advisor

Christian Ford at CCC https://calendly.com/cford-/student-success

Mark Cisneros at CCC https://calendly.com/mcisneros-10/student-success

Mark Cisneros at Skills https://calendly.com/mcisneros-10/skills-center

Monday afternoons

Gregg Chesterman at CCC https://calendly.com/gchesterman/student-success
Stephanie Mescher at CCC https://calendly.com/smescher106/student-success
Jacqueline Bone at Vernon https://calendly.com/jbone-3/student-success

Sjohonton Fanner at Vernon  |https://calendly.com/sfanner/student-success

CHECK YOUR E-MAIL!

Information will be sent to you via your VC email account,
so check it regularly!
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